


Item Number

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
201
202
203
301
302
303
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

Part Number

000000-00
498901-00
000000-00
419471-00
000000-00
498024-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
498669-00
330013-04
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
498048-00
498892-00
498071-00
000000-00
498796-00
149518-01
498033-03
498045-00
368673-00
498040-00
498037-00
498038-00
498042-00

PartsList for MT1203K-2 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
GEARBOX

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
RELEASE SPRING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
TORSION SPRING
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SANDER HEAD
SANDING PLATE
SCREW

No Longer Available
KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW

JIGSAW HEAD
SHOE ASSEMBLY
SCREW

LEFT SPRING

PIN

WASHER, WEAR
WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

408
409
410
411
412
414
846
856
861
866
871

Part Number

498041-00
498035-00
498043-00
498039-00
370165-00
498904-00
000000-00
607918-41
499916-00
PS130

418352-01

PartsList for MT1203K-2 Type 1

Description

RIGHT SPRING
ACTUATOR
SCREW

CIRCLIP

BLADE HOLDER
QUICK RELEASE
No Longer Available
SCREWDRIVER BIT
KITBOX

12V BATTERY
PS160 12V CHARGER
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Qty Required
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